
July 31, 2016  

 
Cooper High School Cross Country 

2016 Schedule 

Fri. Aug. 12 6th Annual Alumni Run 7pm  Idlewild Park 
Fri. Aug. 26  Moeller Invitational   Mason, OH 
Sat. Sept. 3 Grant Co Invitational   Sherman Elem 
Sat. Sept. 10  Bluegrass CC Invite    Lexington 
Sat. Sept. 17  RUN-A-THON     Cooper HS 
Sat. Sept. 24 St. Xavier Invitational   Cincinnati, OH 
Sat. Oct. 1 Greater Louisville Classic  Louisville 
Sat. Oct. 8 NKAC      Idlewild Park 
Sat. Oct. 15  Lexington Catholic Invite  KY Horse Park 
Sat. Oct. 22 Ryan Snellen Invitational-Varsity Cent. Hardin 
Sat. Oct. 29  Regional Championship   Sherman Elem 
Sat. Nov. 5  State Championship   KY Horse Park  


